
Auswahlverfahren 
2020 

Teil D – Sprache 

Name der Bewerberin/des Bewerbers: 

Datum:

BegutachterIn:

Ergebnis: Gesamtpunkte 
1 
2 

3 

4 

19,0  – 20,0 

17,0 – 18,0 

14,0 – 16,0 

12,0 – 13,0 

< 11 5 


	Name der Bewerberindes Bewerbers: Schedl Celine
	Datum: 13.5.2020
	BegutachterIn: Sollereder
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